
Product Parts Breakdown
Specify Finish

Trim Plate

42mm Ring

Adaptor Base
w/ o-ring

Shut O˜ Handle
w/ Button, Hex Screw
& Centering Knob

Thermostatic Handle
w/ Button and 
Hex Screw

Anti Scald
Stop Ring

Thermostatic
Cartridge w/
Stop Ring

Threaded Rod

Volume Control
Cartridge

Supply Stop

Ver 2.57Model No.

TRM.JVH.2715

TRM.JVH.0068

TRM.JVH.0211

ORO.JVH.SO ORO.JVH.RE

JVH.5007

JVH.4201-9853

JVH.0152

JVH.4511-9853

JVH.4201-1987

ORO.2715


